
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Barich Linda 1 1 lkbarich@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Batres Janet 1 1 jdbatres@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Boozer Johanna 1 1 jrboozer@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Buckley Katie 1 1 kashell@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Canning Meredith 1 1 mcanning@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Davis Melissa 1 1 mjdavis@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Deem Ellen 1 1 emdeem@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

DonDiego Diane 1 1 ddondiego@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Dries Mike 1 1 mqdries@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Dunn Jennifer 1-3 Math jdunn@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Ferris Jennifer 1 1 jferris@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School
Goebel Terry 1 1 tagoebel@stgbarielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Heritage Susan 1 1 spheritage@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Klier Trish 1 1 tklier@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Lazorchick Eileen 1 1 elazorchick@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Logan Janet 1 1 jlogan@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Marinello Jenifer 1 1 jamarinello@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Meigs Karen 1 1 kmeigs@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Milton Jenny 1 Reading jmilton@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Mulkeen Laura 1 1 lmmulkeen@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School
Noonan Tracey 1 1 tenoonan@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Ochsenhirt Kristen 1 1 knochsenhirt@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Prickitt Kristin 1 1 kmprickitt@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Roberts Holly 1 1 heroberts@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Russell Heather 1 1 hrussell@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Stetson Blair 1 1 bstetson@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School
Thomann Kathy 1 1 kmthomann@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Yondura Sr. Emma 1 1 eyondura@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School
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